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Advisory Service Unit East and West

Kevin Montgomery - (519) 362-1499
Email: kevin.Montgomery@ontario.ca

Jeff Kinsella - (519) 358-3985
Email: jeff.Kinsella@ontario.ca

AICC – 1-877-424-1300
Email: ag.info.omafra@ontario.ca

Erin Panek - (519) 788-3559
Email: erin.panek@ontario.ca

Vicki Lass - (519) 274-2214
Email: vicki.lass@ontario.ca

Cheryl Brine - (519) 379-0968
Email: cheryl.brine@ontario.ca

Andrey Bolgov - (519) 362-5543
Email: andrey.bolgov@ontario.ca

Kim Peagram - (905) 246-0868
Email: kim.peagram@ontario.ca

Marg MacDonald - (519) 362-4791
Email: marg.macdonald@ontario.ca

Nick Kinkel - (519) 420-7686
Email: nick.Kinkel@ontario.ca

Catherine Oosterbaan - (705) 627-5477
Email: catherine.oosterbaan@ontario.ca

Karen Fischer - (613) 243-5647
Email: karen.fischer@ontario.ca

Katie Nolan – (613)-294-4443
Email: katie.nolan@ontario.ca
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Carolyn Puterbough- (705) 928-0471
Email: Carolyn.puterbough@ontario.ca

Athar Shah - (519) 546-9237
Email: athar.shah@ontario.ca

Mary Jane Quinn - (226) 979-6452
Email: maryjane.quinn@ontario.ca

Trevor Crowe – (613) 503-0033
Email: Trevor.Crowe@Ontario.ca

Magloire Ngnitedem - (613) 410-6715
Email: Magloire.Ngnitedem@Ontario.ca
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PARRY SOUND

NIPISSING

E. SUDBURY

W. 
SUDBURY

TIMISKAMING

THUNDER BAY COCHRANE

Jennifer Wall - (807) 482-1921
Email: jennifer.wall@ontario.ca

(B) Carole Boucher - (705) 465 4288
Email: carole.boucher@ontario.ca

Kendal Donahue - (807) 627-1566
Email: kendal.donahue@ontario.ca

Barry Potter - (705) 648-1799
Email: barry.potter@ontario.ca

(B) Julie Poirier-Mensinga - (705) 471-3389
Email: julie.poiriermensinga@ontario.ca 

(B) Pierrette Desrochers - 705-690-9790
Email: pierrette.desrochers@ontario.ca
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